GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS INC

GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS INC
ISIN: CA36734X1042  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/26 21:48:24

Price
0.63 CAD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA36734X1042
Symbol GSI
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.62 CAD (5,000)
0.68 CAD (7,000)
0.63 CAD

0.64 CAD

0.62 CAD

0.63 CAD
0.623333 CAD
19,500

12,155.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36734X1042&ID_NOTATION=77556292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d527516b165b11b54923eec6f614d8c25c0f6b7f0a8cc057f1d853dc8c86c39&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=826065148a13014c0&time=1719519672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6260a1e18281f7b37b5f358fab510bce038011c237c15b7dacc05caec4fc220c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b473b4d161b29a32&time=1719519672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faaf5806441e42153c09be47504a2c06efad90dd83395de9c5d93b89664bad40&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3879ea65023be836d&time=1719519672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b47bd81939ea554587a86ca6ba8fba1ceaef2830e24a9b9bea7e33e1c062979&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c70bdb294ba27814&time=1719519672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f3b69992a3db0c4b8530d2fb00804e923bd9bf039d88c9cd2dc27886101fcd1&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ae9942d2d5ad031d&time=1719519672&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/26 21:48:24

Price
0.63 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA36734X1042

GSI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD
Telecommunications
Stock

40 EUR

1.20
1.00
0.80
0.60

0.40 |

|
0.20 j“"wﬂ\f

by
,,1 P n

L

Sy

MH

.

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.62 CAD (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.68 CAD (7,000)
Open 0.63 CAD
High 0.64 CAD
Low 0.62 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.63 CAD
VWAP 0.623333 CAD
Volume (pcs) 19,500
Trading volume 12,155.00
Number of trades 15
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.18% +46.51% -5.97%
Perf (abs.) +0.19 +0.20 -0.04
Beta 1.83 0.75 1.17
Volatility 69.85 61.40 70.34

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.428 EUR
26

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:48 0.63 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:15 0.418 EUR
26

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 0.422 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 0.422 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.62 CAD (83,542
0.67 CAD (66,239
0.69 CAD (141,811
0.51 CAD (109,526
0.87 CAD (2024/04/08
0.48 CAD (2024/01/03
0.87 CAD (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.32 CAD (2023/08/10)

Number of
trades

1

15

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=77556292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305145571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142045245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=139587634

GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS INC

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 20:59 0.4624 USD 0.00 15
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/06/ 20:22 0.426 EUR 0.00 13
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125475191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125475191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419418384

GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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